

સાચી લખાણ સુધારણા વિભાગ (MARSY)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

~~A-11111~~

કામ

DIVISION

કામ

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

556

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					Dharmai Path
					to Suryamal Bigha.
Agency:-					Acuity Shree Engi Cons
					Pr. Ltd.
Agro. No:-					53/SB0/MMNSV/2019-20
Date of start:-					27-08-2019
Date of Completion:-					26-08-2020
1) Setting out working					
benchmark - do - do -					
					Qty = 2.00 Nos
2) Plu & Fixing of Reference					
Pillar - do -					
					Qty = 9.00 Nos
3) Clearing & grubbing of					
road land - do - do -					
					1 x 2170 x 3.50 = 7665 m ²
					In Hect.
					$\frac{7665}{10000} = 0.7665$ Hect
					Say 0.767 Hect -

Continuation

STHAN ALA RIA

Memo of Payment Rs 1264974 -

46

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) S.D. 81. R	—		10	1198	✓
2) J.T. 21. R	—		2	5300	✓
3) L.C. 11. R	—		1	2650	✓
4) C. & S. 11. R	—		1	2650	✓
5) S. & S. 11. R	—		1	2650	✓
6) S. 12 R	—			8582	✓
7) Ruy. 11 R	—			3972	✓
Total of above			17	7002	✓
8) By cheque R			1087	972	✓
Total			1264	974	✓
Amount for Rs			1264	974	✓

Twelve lakhs Sixty four thousand nine hundred seventy four

or

Executive Engineer
RWD (VI) Division
Arwa

9/5/23

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name ab	Inter -		Dhabhar		padh do
Suzomal Bigha.					
Agency -	Aditya		Shree		
Engicon	prt Ltd.				
Agreement No	52	/SBD/mmbh/		19-20	
Date ab	Start -	22.08.19			
Date ab	Completion -	26.08.2020			
Date ab	measurement -				
	measurement = Nil				
	Amount				
	11000				

Abstract ab	Cost		
(1/1) Construction ab Working			
Bench mark dnd			
	Qty vide TMB		
Page No -	39	=	02 Nos.
@ 2 3764.682 / No		=	7529.0
(2/2) Cost ab Reference			
Pillar dnd			
	Qty vide TMB		
Page ab -	39	=	09 Nos
@ 2 1715.767 / Nos		=	15442.0
(3/3) clearing and grubbing			
ab Road land dnd			
	Qty vide TMB		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No - 40	-	-	0.76	7 Hech	
@ 2 491.74.86	Hech	-	-	-	37712.0
(4/4) Comp + ab	embankment	1000 m	lead		
d-d					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 40	-	-	2340.487	m ³	
@ 2 187.189	m ³	-	-	-	438113.0
(5/5) Comp + ab	embankment	1000 m	d-d		
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 40	-	-	5421.136	m ³	
@ 2 142.308	m ³	-	-	-	777163.0
(6/6) Comp + ab	Subgrade				
earthen	Shoulder				
d-d					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 40	-	-	1434.20	m ³	
@ 2 189.069	m ³	-	-	-	271163.0
(7/7) granular	Sub-base				
d-d					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 40	-	-	1733.949	m ³	
@ 2 2028.559	m ³	-	-	-	3517418.0
(8/8) - P.V.	Laying, spreading				
WB M.M.T.T.	d-d				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No - 41	=	627	699	m ³	
@ ₹ 2629.692/m ³				₹	1650655.0
(9/9) Plu & applying primer					
Cost du d					
	Qty vide	TMB			
Page No - 32	=	7726	50	m ²	
@ ₹ 50.32 m ²				₹	388799.0
(10/10) Plu & applying tack coat					
du - du					
	Qty vide	TMB			
Page No - 41	=	7726	50	m ²	
@ ₹ 50.32 m ²				₹	388799.0
(11/11) mix seal surfacing					
du d					
	Qty vide	TMB			
Page No - 41	=	7726	50	m ²	
@ ₹ 206.562/m ²				₹	1596001.0
(12/12) const of unreinforced					
cement concrete du					
	Qty vide	TMB			
Page No - 41	=	104	04	m ³	
@ ₹ 633.33 m ³				₹	656839.0
(13/14) Reinforced cement					
concrete m15 grade concrete					
du					
	Qty vide	TMB			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No - 42	-	-	03 Nos		
@ 2 210 4.42 7/Nos				2	6583.0
(14/15) 200mm stone do do					
	Qty	vide	Tmb		
Page No - 42	-	-	3 Nos		
@ 2 607- 288/Nos				2	5420.0
(15/16) plv 2 fixing mmmsy					
1090 do do					
	Qty	vide	Tmb		
Page No - 42	-	-	3 Nos		
@ 2 32 24.62/Nos				2	20684.0
(14/17) 600mm equilateral					
do do					
	Qty	vide	Tmb		
Page No - 42	-	-	4 Nos		
@ 2 4385- 48/each				2	17542.0
(17/18) 600mm Circulos					
do do					
	Qty	vide	Tmb		
Page No - 42	-	-	02 Nos		
@ 2 5631.968/Nos				2	11276.0
(18/19) (600x450)mm Rectangular					
do do					
	Qty	vide	Tmb		
Page No - 42	-	-	02 Nos		
@ 2 5509.761/each				2	11020.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/20) Boundary Pillar					
do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 43	=	22 Nos.			
@ ₹ 543	316/mos	—	₹	11953.0	
(20/21) Road Marking heat					
applied	Thermoplastic				
do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 43	=	404.0 m ²			
@ ₹ 850.	916/m ²	—	₹	343770.0	
(21/22) At CC Portion					
do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 43	=	34.0 m ²			
@ ₹ 915.715 m ²	—	₹	32358.0		
(22/23) C/PW in Excavation					
do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 43	=	95.86 m ³			
@ ₹ 258.	843/m ³	—	₹	24813.0	
(23/24) Type-B bedding					
do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 43	=	11.38 m ³			
@ ₹ 458.238/m ³	—	₹	5215.0		
(24/25) PW PCC m/s grade					
do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No -	44	=	8.66	m ³	
@ ₹ 4681.714/m ³				₹	40544.0
(25/26) Head wall in Brick					
Masonry	du	du			
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No -	44	=	81.54	m ³	
@ ₹ 5675.079/m ³				₹	462746.0
(26/27) P.V. & laying Rec					
NP-3	du	du			
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No -	44	=	15.0	m	
@ ₹ 3030.424/m				₹	45456.0
(27/28) Providing laying Rec					
NP3 -	1000 mm	du	du		
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No -	44	=	15.0	m	
@ ₹ 4221.519/m				₹	633237.0
(28/29) blastering with cm					
du					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No -	44	=	97.30	m ²	
@ ₹ 159.874/m ²				₹	15556.0
(29/30) plastering in concrete					
Surface	du	du			
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No -	45	=	97.30	m ²	
@ ₹ 133.273/m ²				₹	12967.0
				₹ 10	628892.0
Less	0.187			₹	19132.0
Continuation					10609760.0

[illegible]